



**Green Mountain Soap®**

**Green Mountain Soap Company, Inc.**  
3120 Soap Circle SW  
Huntsville, AL 35805  
T: (256)650-0059; F: (256) 882-9750

## **ALLERGEN DISCLOSURE SHEET**

### **Coconut Oil**

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION: Coconut Oil, White, Food Grade (Refined, Deodorized, Bleached)

DISCLOSURE STATEMENT: Allergens, Sensitive Ingredients, and Restricted Ingredients

Allergens	Yes	No
<b>Milk/Dairy Products</b>		X
<b>Eggs</b>		X
<b>Fish</b>		X
<b>Crustacean shellfish</b>		X
<b>Tree Nuts</b> (Almond, Beech Nut, Brazil Nut, Butternut, Cashew, Chestnut, Chinquapin, <b>Coconut</b> , Filbert/Hazelnut, Ginko Nut, Hickory Nut, Lichee Nut, Macadamia Nut/Bush nut, Pecan, Pine Nut/Pinon nut, Pistachio, Sheanut, Walnut)		X
<b>Wheat</b>		X
<b>Peanut</b> (excludes bleached, refined, deodorized peanut oil)		X
<b>Soybeans</b> (excludes bleached, refined, deodorized soybean oil)		X

All products are free of artificial colors and dyes

The above allergen information is based on information provided by our suppliers. To the best of our knowledge, the information is correct and presented in good faith. No warranty or guarantee is given or implied.

\_\_\_\_\_/Richard M. Hamner/

\_\_\_\_\_  
President

Signature

Title

\_\_\_\_\_  
September 13, 2011